GDOT PI #0016083

ITEM NO.

150-1000
163-0232
163-0240
210-0200
402-1802
402-1812
402-3113
413-0750
429-1000
432-0208
432-5010
611-8040
611-8050
611-8140
647-6300
653-0110
653-0120
653-0130
653-0296
653-1704
653-1804
653-2501
653-2502
653-3501
653-3502
653-6004
653-6006
654-1001
654-1003
700-6910
700-7000
700-8000
700-8100
713-3011
713-3012

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
FAYETTE COUNTY

Pl #: 0016083
ITEM

TRAFFIC CONTROL -

TEMPORARY GRASSING

MULCH

GRADING PER MILE

RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME
RECYCLED ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME
RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME
TACK COAT

RUMBLE STRIPS

MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, 2 IN DEPTH

MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH

ADJUST DROP INLET TO GRADE

ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE

ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE

LOOP DETECTOR, 6 FT X 40 FT, QUADRUPOLE
THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 1
THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 2
THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 3
THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, WORD, TP 15
THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE
THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE
THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE
THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW
THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE
THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW
THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, WHITE
THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, YELLOW

RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1

RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 3

PERMANENT GRASSING

AGRICULTURAL LIME

FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE

FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT

WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP I, SHOULDERS

WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP Il, SHOULDERS
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FAYETTE COUNTY

GLF
GLF
SY
SY
EA
EA
AC
TN
TN
LB
SY
SY

QUANTITY

1.00

9.48
49.50
7.45
8690.00
5109.50
20438.00
13006.00
9.00
185800.00
39500.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

7.00
62.00
4.00

2.00
428.00
4750.00
13.14
13.85
37073.80
2800.00
253.00
104.50
420.00
520.00
9.48
28.44
8.53
474.00
45883.20
45883.20



GDOT PI #0016083 FAYETTE COUNTY
Tyrone Road Proposal page 1 of 4

Fayette County, Georgia
Tyrone Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT  UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
1 TRAFFIC CONTROL - 1.00Ls $ $
150-1000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
2 TEMPORARY GRASSING 065AC $ $
163-0232 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
3 MULCH 545TN $ $
163-0240 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
4 GRADING PER MILE 081LM $ $
210-0200 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H
5 LIME 550.00 TN  § $
402-1802 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
RECYCLED ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H
6 LIME 398.75TN § $
402-1812 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)
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GDOT PI #0016083 FAYETTE COUNTY
Tyrone Road Proposal page 2 of 4

Fayette County, Georgia
Tyrone Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2,
7 INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME 1595.00 TN  $ $
402-3113 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
8 TACK COAT 1015.00 GL  $ $
413-0750 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
9 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, 2 IN DEPTH 14500.00 sY $ $
432-0208 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
10 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH 2500.00 sy $ $
432-5010 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
11 ADJUST DROP INLET TO GRADE 1.00EA § $
611-8040 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
12 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE 1.00EA § $
611-8050 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
13 ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE 1.00EA § $
611-8140 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)
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GDOT PI #0016083 FAYETTE COUNTY
Tyrone Road Proposal page 3 of 4

Fayette County, Georgia
Tyrone Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
14 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE 18.00LF $ $
653-1704 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
15 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE 100.00 LF § $
653-1804 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
16 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE 167LM  $ $
653-2501 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
17 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW 167LM  $ $
653-2502 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
18 THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE 300.00 GLF  $ $
653-3501 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
19 THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW 300.00 GLF  $ $
653-3502 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
20 RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1 12000 EA $ $
654-1001 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)
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Tyrone Road Proposal page 4 of 4

Fayette County, Georgia
Tyrone Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
21 PERMANENT GRASSING 0.65 AC $ $
700-6910 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
22 AGRICULTURAL LIME 1.94 TN $ $
700-7000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
23 FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE 0.58 TN $ $
700-8000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
24 FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT 32.40 LB $ $
700-8100 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
25 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP |, SHOULDERS 3136.32 SY $ $
713-3011 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
26 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP I, SHOULDERS 3136.32 SY $ $
713-3012 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)

SUBTOTAL OF TYRONE ROAD $
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GDOT PI #0016083

FAYETTE COUNTY

Beauregard / Redwine Road Proposal page 1 of 5

Fayette County, Georgia
Beauregard / Redwine Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT  UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
1 TRAFFIC CONTROL - 1.00Ls $ $
150-1000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
2 TEMPORARY GRASSING 1.79AC $ $
163-0232 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
3 MULCH 1485TN $ $
163-0240 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
4 GRADING PER MILE 2241M $ $
210-0200 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H
5 LIME 3080.00 TN §$ $
402-1802 Numerals Numerals

RECYCLED ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H
6 LIME

402-1812

RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2,
7 INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME

402-3113
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Words(unit price only)

1067.00 TN $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
4268.00 TN  $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)



GDOT PI #0016083 FAYETTE COUNTY
Beauregard / Redwine Road Proposal page 2 of 5

Fayette County, Georgia
Beauregard / Redwine Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
8 TACK COAT 2716.00GL  $ $
413-0750 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
9 RUMBLE STRIPS 9.00EA §$ $
429-1000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
10 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, 2 IN DEPTH 38800.00 sY $ $
432-0208 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
11 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH 14000.00 sY $ $
432-5010 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
12 ADJUST DROP INLET TO GRADE 1.00EA $ $
611-8040 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
13 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE 1.00EA $ $
611-8050 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
14 ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE 1.00EA $ $
611-8140 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
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GDOT PI #0016083

FAYETTE COUNTY

Beauregard / Redwine Road Proposal page 3 of 5

Fayette County, Georgia
Beauregard / Redwine Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
15 THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 1 700EA $ $
653-0110 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
16 THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 2 21.00EA § $
653-0120 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
17 THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, WORD, TP 15 200EA $ $
653-0296 Numerals Numerals

18 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE
653-1704

19 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE
653-1804

20 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE
653-2501

Words(unit price only)

110.00 LF  $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
1150.00 LF  $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
456 LM $ $
Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
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GDOT PI #0016083 FAYETTE COUNTY
Beauregard / Redwine Road Proposal page 4 of 5

Fayette County, Georgia
Beauregard / Redwine Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
21 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW 415 1M $ $
653-2502 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
22 THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE 300.00 GLF  $ $
653-3501 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
23 THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW 2200.00 GLF  § $
653-3502 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
24 THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, WHITE 253.008Y $ $
653-6004 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
25 THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, YELLOW 104508y $ $
653-6006 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
26 RAISED PVYMT MARKERS TP 1 300.00EA §$ $
654-1001 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
27 PERMANENT GRASSING 179 AC $ $
700-6910 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)
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GDOT PI #0016083 FAYETTE COUNTY
Beauregard / Redwine Road Proposal page 5 of 5

Fayette County, Georgia
Beauregard / Redwine Road Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
28 AGRICULTURAL LIME 538TN §$ $
700-7000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
29 FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE 161TN $ $
700-8000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
3() FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT 8960LB $ $
700-8100 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
31 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP I, SHOULDERS 8673.28 sy $ $
713-3011 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
32 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP Il, SHOULDERS 8673.28 sy $ $
713-3012 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
SUBTOTAL OF BEAUREGARD / REDWINE ROAD $
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FAYETTE COUNTY

Peachtree Parkway South Proposal page 1 of 4

Fayette County, Georgia
Peachtree Parkway South Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
1 TRAFFIC CONTROL - 1.00Ls  $ $
150-1000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
2 TEMPORARY GRASSING 704 AC $ $
163-0232 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
3 MULCH 2920 TN $ $
163-0240 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
4 GRADING PER MILE 4.40 LM $ $
210-0200 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H
5 LIME 5060.00 TN  $ $
402-1802 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
RECYCLED ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H
6 LIME 364375 TN  $ $
402-1812 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2,
7 INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME 1457500 TN  $ $
402-3113 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
8 TACK COAT 9275.00G6L $ $
413-0750 Numerals Numerals
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Words(unit price only)



GDOT PI #0016083

FAYETTE COUNTY

Peachtree Parkway South Proposal page 2 of 4

Fayette County, Georgia
Peachtree Parkway South Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

9 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, 2 IN DEPTH
432-0208

10 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH
432-5010

11 ADJUST DROP INLET TO GRADE
611-8040

12 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE
611-8050

13 ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE
611-8140

14 LOOP DETECTOR, 6 FT X 40 FT, QUADRUPOLE
647-6300

15 THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 2
653-0120

16 THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 3
653-0130

17 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE
653-1704

132500.00 SY $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

23000.00 sY $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

1.00EA $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

1.00EA $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

1.00EA $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

200EA $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

41.00EA $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

400EA $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

300.00 LF $ $
Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)
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GDOT PI #0016083 FAYETTE COUNTY

Peachtree Parkway South Proposal page 3 of 4

Fayette County, Georgia
Peachtree Parkway South Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
18 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE 3500.00 LF $ $
653-1804 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
19 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE 6.91LM $ $
653-2501 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
20 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW 8.03LM $ $
653-2502 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
21 THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE 36473.80 GLF  $ $
653-3501 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
22 THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW 300.00 GLF  $ $
653-3502 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
23 RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 3 520.00 EA $ $
654-1003 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
24 PERMANENT GRASSING 7.04ACc $ $
700-6910 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
25 AGRICULTURAL LIME 2112TN  $ $
700-7000 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)
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GDOT PI #0016083 FAYETTE COUNTY

Peachtree Parkway South Proposal page 4 of 4

Fayette County, Georgia
Peachtree Parkway South Resurfacing

PROPOSAL
ITEM EST.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
26 FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE 6.34 TN $ $
700-8000 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
27 FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT 352.00 LB $ $
700-8100 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
28 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP |, SHOULDERS 34073.60 SY $ $
713-3011 Numerals Numerals
Words(unit price only)
29 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP Il, SHOULDERS 34073.60 SY $ $
713-3012 Numerals Numerals

Words(unit price only)

SUBTOTAL OF PEACHTREE PARKWAY SOUTH $
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GDOT PI #0016083 FAYETTE COUNTY

FY 2020 Fayette County

Resurfacing GDOT PI 0016083

TOTAL BID PROPOSAL

SUBTOTAL OF TYRONE ROAD $

SUBTOTAL OF BEAUREGARD / REDWINE ROAD $

SUBTOTAL OF PEACHTREE PARKWAY SOUTH $

TOTAL BID PRICE $
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